Dialight LED SafeSite® Bulkhead
Technical Specification Sheet - INMETRO
DECEMBER 2023
Bulkhead | Hazardous Applications
2 www.dialight.com
WARNING - INSTALLATION & SECONDARY RETENTION. Use of any Dialight products without proper installation (including secondary retention / netting) and periodic inspections could cause
severe injury or death. Dialight recommends that all installations should use secondary retention / netting (appropriate to the installation environment) where applicable. It is the exclusive responsibility
of the contractor, installer and/or end-user to: (a) determine the suitability of the product for its intended application; and, (b) ensure that the product is safely installed (with secondary retention /

• IP66/67
• IK10
Bulkhead | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SafeSite® LED Bulkhead
Part Number Fixture
Lumens Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Standard Models with Flush Bracket
Battery Backup Models with Flush Bracket
Zone 1, 21
Zone 2, 22
Part Number Fixture
Lumens Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Standard Models with Flush Bracket
Battery Backup Models with Flush Bracket
BHK-4BC2-3NFN-VGN 3,300 22 153 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4BC2-6NFN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4UC2-3NFN-VGN 3,100 22 144 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4UC2-6NFN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4BN2-3NFN-VGN 3,300 22 153 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4BN2-6NFN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4UN2-3NFN-VGN 3,100 22 144 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4UN2-6NFN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4BA2-5NFN-VGN 4,200 46 91 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC Amber Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4BCG-3NFN-VGF 3,300 25 132 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4BCG-6NFN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4UCG-3NFN-VGF 3,100 25 124 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4UCG-6NFN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4BNG-3NFN-VGF 3,300 25 132 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4BNG-6NFN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-4UNG-3NFN-VGF 3,100 25 124 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4UNG-6NFN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHK-4BAG-5NFN-VGF 4,200 49 86 230-240VAC Amber Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHK-6BGG-3NFN-VGG 2,600 33 79 230-240VAC Green Domed Diffused Circular
BHL-4BC2-3NFN-VGN 3,200 22 149 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHL-4BC2-6NFN-VGN 6,700 45 149 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BHL-4UC2-3NFN-VGN 3,100 22 144 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BHL-4UC2-6NFN-VGN 6,400 45 142 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)

 Combination Wave
 Line-line and line-ground
Bulkhead | Ordering Information
Ordering Information
SafeSite® LED Bulkhead - Pole Mount
Part Number Fixture
Lumens Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Pole Mount Models
Pole Mount Battery Backup Models
Zone 1, 21
Zone 2, 22
Part Number Fixture
Lumens Wattage lm/W Voltage CCT Lens Beam Distribution
Pole Mount Models
Pole Mount Battery Backup Models
BPK-4BC2-3NNN-VGN 3,300 22 153 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4BC2-6NNN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4UC2-3NNN-VGN 3,100 22 144 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4UC2-6NNN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4BN2-3NNN-VGN 3,300 22 153 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4BN2-6NNN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4UN2-3NNN-VGN 3,100 22 144 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4UN2-6NNN-VGN 6,200 45 138 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4BA2-5NNN-VGN 4,200 46 91 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC Amber Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4UA2-5NNN-VGN 4,000 46 87 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC Amber Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4BCG-3NNN-VGF 3,300 25 132 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4BCG-6NNN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4UCG-3NNN-VGF 3,100 25 124 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4UCG-6NNN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4BNG-3NNN-VGF 3,300 25 132 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4BNG-6NNN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4UNG-3NNN-VGF 3,100 25 124 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-4UNG-6NNN-VGF 6,200 48 129 230-240VAC 4000K (neutral white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPA-4BAG-5NNN-VGF 4,200 49 86 230-240VAC Amber Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPK-4UAG-5NNN-VGF 4,000 49 82 230-240VAC Amber Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPK-6BGG-3NNN-VGG 2,600 33 79 230-240VAC Green Domed Diffused Circular
BPL-4BC2-3NNN-VGN 3,200 22 149 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPL-4BC2-6NNN-VGN 6,700 45 149 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Circular
BPL-4UC2-3NNN-VGN 3,100 22 144 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)
BPL-4UC2-6NNN-VGN 6,400 45 142 100-277VAC / 120-250VDC 5000K (cool white) Clear Polycarbonate Ultra-Wide (Type 1)